
New Washington Boys Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 New Washington High School 00:21:20.79 52

2 Christian Academy of Indiana 00:21:41.06 52

3 Henryville High School 00:21:39.15 56

4 Lanesville High School 00:21:56.06 60

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

South Dearborn High School 00:25:38.60 4

Clarksville High School 00:28:03.32 4

West Washington High School 00:23:42.11 3

Shawe Memorial High School 00:19:42.26 2

Crothersville High School 00:25:50.49 2

Grace Christian Academy High Sch 00:19:31.15 1
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New Washington Boys Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 New Washington High School 00:21:20.79 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 415 Paul Giltner 00:19:39.10 4

2 14 417 Mason Thompson 00:21:09.04 9

3 15 413 Daniel Burke 00:21:17.56 10

4 19 414 Aj Franklin 00:22:05.68 14

5 20 412 Samuel Andes 00:22:32.59 15

6 21 416 Tanner Rosenbarger 00:22:41.75 (16)

7 23 411 Mason Arthur 00:22:46.20 (18)

2 Christian Academy of Indiana 00:21:41.06 5 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 383 Alexander Pinckney 00:16:58.22 1

2 8 384 Mason Taylor 00:20:10.33 5

3 9 385 Nathan Tucker 00:20:15.31 6

4 22 387 Matthew Young 00:22:46.01 17

5 36 386 Elijah Veihl 00:28:15.44 23

3 Henryville High School 00:21:39.15 6 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 402 Mason Tolliver 00:19:20.88 3

2 13 401 Levi Lehaceanu 00:20:57.13 8

3 16 405 Keanu Wycoff 00:21:38.98 11

4 18 400 Clayton Hardesty 00:21:48.58 13

5 28 404 Drew Wilson 00:24:30.21 21

6 29 403 Martin Vergara Romero 00:25:07.17 (22)

4 Lanesville High School 00:21:56.06 5 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 410 Adrian Nannen 00:19:04.89 2

2 11 408 Sawyer Lewis 00:20:33.43 7

3 17 407 Jacob Kramer 00:21:47.48 12

4 25 409 Isaac Love 00:23:46.26 19

5 27 406 Wesley Allen 00:24:28.24 20
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New Washington Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 383 Alexander Pinckney SO 00:16:58.22 Christian Academy of Indiana

2 0 423 Sam Fewell SO 00:19:04.00 Shawe Memorial High School

3 2 410 Adrian Nannen SR 00:19:04.89 Lanesville High School

4 3 402 Mason Tolliver FR 00:19:20.88 Henryville High School

5 0 397 Aaron Stainbrook JR 00:19:31.15 Grace Christian Academy High Sch

6 4 415 Paul Giltner SO 00:19:39.10 New Washington High School

7 0 433 Jaden Griffith FR 00:20:08.53 West Washington High School

8 5 384 Mason Taylor SO 00:20:10.33 Christian Academy of Indiana

9 6 385 Nathan Tucker FR 00:20:15.31 Christian Academy of Indiana

10 0 424 Wyatt Lundergan JR 00:20:20.52 Shawe Memorial High School

11 7 408 Sawyer Lewis SO 00:20:33.43 Lanesville High School

12 0 393 Dirk Crater FR 00:20:47.94 Crothersville High School

13 8 401 Levi Lehaceanu FR 00:20:57.13 Henryville High School

14 9 417 Mason Thompson JR 00:21:09.04 New Washington High School

15 10 413 Daniel Burke SO 00:21:17.56 New Washington High School

16 11 405 Keanu Wycoff SO 00:21:38.98 Henryville High School

17 12 407 Jacob Kramer SR 00:21:47.48 Lanesville High School

18 13 400 Clayton Hardesty SR 00:21:48.58 Henryville High School

19 14 414 Aj Franklin FR 00:22:05.68 New Washington High School

20 15 412 Samuel Andes SR 00:22:32.59 New Washington High School

21 (16) 416 Tanner Rosenbarger SO 00:22:41.75 New Washington High School

22 17 387 Matthew Young SR 00:22:46.01 Christian Academy of Indiana

23 (18) 411 Mason Arthur FR 00:22:46.20 New Washington High School

24 0 427 Brayson Craig SR 00:23:10.84 South Dearborn High School

25 19 409 Isaac Love SO 00:23:46.26 Lanesville High School

26 0 435 Cannon Roop SR 00:23:49.75 West Washington High School

27 20 406 Wesley Allen SO 00:24:28.24 Lanesville High School

28 21 404 Drew Wilson SR 00:24:30.21 Henryville High School

29 (22) 403 Martin Vergara Romero SR 00:25:07.17 Henryville High School

30 0 392 Alex Titus SR 00:25:33.02 Clarksville High School

31 0 428 Cole Duncan FR 00:26:12.91 South Dearborn High School

32 0 429 Andrew Jentzen SO 00:26:13.00 South Dearborn High School

33 0 430 Jeremiah Lachenman SR 00:26:57.64 South Dearborn High School

34 0 434 Morgan Griffith JR 00:27:08.05 West Washington High School

35 0 391 Garrett Skaggs FR 00:28:04.31 Clarksville High School

36 23 386 Elijah Veihl SO 00:28:15.44 Christian Academy of Indiana

37 0 389 Ashton Lilly SR 00:29:16.26 Clarksville High School

38 0 390 Brandon Lilly SR 00:29:19.68 Clarksville High School

39 0 395 Andrew Stainbrook JR 00:30:53.04 Crothersville High School
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